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Greetings, High School Activities and Fellow Utahans!

On behalf of Les Schwab Tire Centers, welcome to today’s championship event! Les Schwab is proud to be the
premier partner of the Utah High School Activities Association, as well as title sponsor of the UHSAA State
Championships.

Les Schwab has a long tradition of supporting Utah communities where our customers and employees both live
and work. Les Schwab has been supporting young people for over 59 years. Continually, it is our children who
are our future; therefore, we are extremely proud to demonstrate this commitment in Utah, where 136 member
high schools serve more than 112,000 students, both in and outside of the class room.

At Les Schwab, we believe that participation and sportsmanship in organized activities not only helps our young
people do better in school, and learn valuable life skills like cooperation, leadership and teamwork, but also this
participation helps them to become strong contributors to our communities. Not only are the UHSAA programs
vital to the development of our kids, but also they are vital to the strength of our community.

Lastly, we would like to extend our sincerest congratulations to all of the athletes, coaches, families, and fans here
today - just by participating, each and every one of you is a winner. We look forward to our continued partner-
ship with all of you as we support and provide foundation for all of Utah’s youth.

Sincerely,
Bryan Johnson

Area Manager
Les Schwab Tires, Utah
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Tournament Bracket

. : Utah I-Iigh School [ ——1a
ﬁ-' HSAA Activities Association @
2015 UHSAA 4A Girl's Soccer Championships

First Round

Quarterfinals

October 13 @ Home Schools October 15 @ Home Schools

Semifinals
October 20 @ Juan Deigo HS

Finals

(October 23 @ Rio Tinto Stadium

* Timpview

Hillcrest

4:00 PM

* Salem Hills

Box Elder

4:00 PM

* East

Springville

4:00 PM

* Murray

Timpanogos

4:00 PM

* Woods Cross

Maple Mountain

4:00 PM

* Skyline

Corner Canyon

4:00 PM

* Alta

Olympus

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

8 #2

* Wasatch

5#3

Bonneville

4:00 PM

* Signifies designated home team. In the quarterfinals, the highest seeded team. In the event of a
tie in seeding a coin toss will determine the home team. Home team wear dark jerseys.
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sports section, and up-tothe-minute online scores, the Daserat News keeps up
with high school sports action like no one else.
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And see why we are as passlonate about high school sports as you are.
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Alta Hawks

4A

Region: 7

Colors:

Black, Silver & Scarlet
Mascot:

Hawks

Principal:

Brian McGill
Athletic Director:
Morgan Brown
Head Coach:

Lee Mitchell

Jersey First N\ame LastName Positionl Grade
1 Isabel Jones Goalkeeper 12
Meghan Walker Midfielder 12
Hailey Ayre Midfielder 11
Morgan Lyman midfield 10
Rachel Richards Midfielder 10
Lauren Webb Defender 10
Breanna DeWaal Midfield 12
Rachel Twede Defender 9
Valerie Cazedessus Striker 10
Katherine Adlard Defender 11
Rachel Roberts Defender 11
Heather Stainbrook  Midfielder 9
Samantha Corbett Midfielder 10
Morgan Brown Defender 11
Elizabeth Porter Defender 11
Addison Groves Defender 10
Brecken Mozingo Striker 9
Abby Murri Midfield 10
Callie Fisher Defender 10
Abbey Miller Midfield 10
Samantha Morris Defender 9

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Samantha Myers Goalkeeper 10




Bonneville Lakers

4A

Region: 5
Colors:
Navy/Gold
Mascot:

Lakers
Principal:
Larry Hadley
Athletic Director:
Rick Corbridge
Head Coach:
Rob McDaniel

Jersey First Name Last Name Grade Jersey First Name Last Name Grade
1 Hannah Burton 10 21 Jessi Lane 9

Makensie Price 11 22 Megan Hays 10

Samantha Orman 23  Jami Combe 9

Haunnah  Afuvai 11 24 Maggie Bushell

Karlie Eichmeier 12 24 Jamie Jackman

Kacie Cashmore 10 25 ABBEY WHITE

Sydney Simmons 9 26 Chandler Manning

Abigail Kunzler 9 27 Savannah  Giles

Hannah Shore 12 29 Tessa Ulrich

Tayah Reynolds 11 31 London Adams

Madison  Burton 12 32 Katelyn Fletcher

Bailee Wooden 11 33 Maggie Reynolds

Hayden Rupe 9 34 Karly Conolly

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Rossi Grilz 9 35 Jaycelyn Stein
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Rainey Stephens 9 36 Isabel Togisala
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Bryce Reynolds 10 Kyra McDowell

N
o

Sydney Osborn 12 Brianna Milne




Box Elder Bees

4A

Region: 5

Colors:
Purple/White & Black
Mascot:

Bees

Principal:

Gary Allen
Athletic Director:
Kim Peterson
Head Coach:
Ryan Stevens

Jersey First Name Last Name Grade Jersey First Name Last Name Grade
Markell Freeman 10 19 Kendra Craynor 12
Alyse Johnson 12 20 Ashley Curfew 10
Macady Lunt 11 21 Paige Stevens 12
Hailey Jarman 9 22 Sydney Uyematsu 12
Azalea Jones 11 23  Kambri Curtis 10
Morgan Fowles 12 24 BayLeigh  Setzer 10
Julia Smith 12 25 Kylie Powell 10
Breklyn Call 9 26 Breanna Crosbie 10
Brianna Powell 11 27 Emily Davies 11
Madison Murdock 11 28 Jaiden Davis 10
Sadie Munns 12 29 Shaylee Michaelis 11
Emma Barnes 11 30 Mylan Daniels 9
MaKayla Barnes 11 31 Sidney Bradford 10
Elizabeth Durrans 12 32 Josie Ball 12
Emily Vincent 12 33 Ansley Tueller 10
Breanna Nelson 11 34 Kambrie Howard 10
Gabrielle Singleton 10 35 Alison Reynolds 9

1
2
3
4
5
7
8
9
9
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Corner Canyon Chargers

4A

Region: 7

Colors:

Navy/Silver & White
Mascot:

Chargers

Principal:

Mary Bailey
Athletic Director:
Stephen Park, CAA
Head Coach:
Krissa Reinbold

Jersey First Name Last Name  Grade
Alex Olsen 11
Shelby Price 12
Hannah Stewart 12
Sophie Brendle 11
Mikaela Roberts 11
Hallee Jones 10
Makenzie Easton 10
Brittany  Jackson 12
Sarah Rawle 12
Jaricka McDougal 11
Mikayla Feller 12
Jessica Bruner 11
Hilary Nice 12
Emily Westerlind 12
Katherine Petty 12
Rebecca Turnerdrown 12
Eden Withers 12




East Leopards

4A

Region: 5
Colors:
Red/White
Mascot:
Leopards
Principal:
Greg Maughan
Athletic Director:
Skip Love
Head Coach:
Rudy Schenk

First Posi- Posi- First Posi-
JerseyName LastName tionl tion2 Grade Jersey Name Last Name tion2 Grade

1 Jocelyn Hanrath GK 12 18 Becky Gard 12
Hannah Lattin MF 11 19 Ruby Norman 11
Paige Barta D 12 20 Elle Monson 10
Sarah  Nelson MF 11 21 Caroline Boyden 9

Micah Fredrick F 12 22  Emily DeMordaunt 10
Jill Bennett F 11 23 Charlie Barta 9

Sami  Black F 10 25 Karen Bennett 11
Chloe Cook D 11 27 llona Wall 10
Mia Thomas 10 28 Kate Christensen 9

Sophia Riffo Jenson MF 11 30 Catherine Hill

Claire Thomas F 12 34 Elizabeth Porter

Haley Farrar MF 11 36 Jane Gardner

Alice  Barnett D 11 37 Emily Jensen

Violeta Hernandez 12 38 Addie Johnson

Alyssa Aguila 10 40 Teya Bittinger

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Emma Workman 11 Summer Garn




Hillcrest Huskies

4A

Region: 6

Colors:
Green/White
Mascot:

Huskies
Principal:
Gregory Leavitt
Athletic Director:
John Olsen

Head Coach:
Megan Beckstead

JerseyFirst Last Pos.1 Pos.2 Grade| JerseyFirst Last Pos.1 Pos.2 Grade
1 Nicole Jessen Goal Keeper 12 23 Paige Peterson Defender 10
Hayley = Mettenet Defender 12 24  Madison Hooper Forward 10
Nicole  Kerr Defender  Midfielder 11 25 Emily Stauffer Midfielder 11
Sabrina Rowland Midfielder = Defender 12 26  Rachel Workman Midfielder 9
Annika  Glover Forward  Midfielder 11 27 Taylee Allen Forward  Midfielder 10
Heather Boyd Midfielder 11 28 Kensley Hill Defender 10
Emily Sorge Midfielder 12 29 Taylor Groth Defender 11
Skye Jefferies Forward Midfielder 12 31 Madeline Martin Forward  Midfielder 10
Mya Bouaphaphanh Midfielder 11 32 Mary Weaver Goal Keeper Defender 11
Rosa Cortez Midfielder 12 33  Olivia Finlayson Midfielder 10
Kalena  Gawrych Defender  Midfielder 12 34 Rachel Ekberg Midfielder = Forward
Myranda Scherschligt Defender Midfielder 12 36 Amanda Soriano Defender  Midfielder
Taryn Pritchett Midfielder = Defender 12 37 Amanda Estrada Midfielder
Makylee Scherschligt Midfielder = Forward 11 39  Sydni To'a Defender
Eden Watson-Bucci Forward  Midfielder 9 40 Cara Snowder Midfielder = Defender
Kaylee  Aguirre Defender 12 42 Sierra  Metzger Defender
Katlyn  Ewoniuk Forward  Midfielder 10 43 Angela Salinas Midfielder
Aislinn  Mitcham Midfielder 9 44  Amelia Slama-Catron Forward  Midfielder
Izsabella Miller Defender 12 45 Anna Wright Defender  Midfielder
Jenna Hansen Midfielder 12 46 Mikayla March Midfielder Goal Keeper
Sydney Latham Defender Midfielder 11 47 Tammie Tan Midfielder
Morgan Jensen Defender Midfielder 11 Taylor  Crump Goal Keeper
Tessa Aranda Defender Midfielder 10

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Maple Mountain Golden Eagles

Region:

8

Colors:
Maroon/Gold
Mascot:
Golden Eagles
Principal:
John Penrod
Athletic Director:
David Boyack
Head Coach:
Jeff Lake

First First
Jersey Name Last Name  Grade Jersey Name Last Name

1 ConLee Johnson 11 21 Emma Card
Aubrey Mitton 10 22 Taylee Weight
Allyson  Vaught 12 23 Baylee Lund

Chloe Martin 10 24  Amy Williamson
Amber Messick 10 25 Courtney Hill

Rylie Bunce 10 26 Ashley Anderson
Erika Allred 12 27 Brooklyn Searle
Lauren Swindlehurst 11 28 Sam Wiscombe

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Lorena Heyn 11 29 Bronte Hendron
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o

Julia Dean 10 30 Anna Pickering
Heather  Asay 12 31 Mia Schriever
Madison Lloyd 11 32 C(Ciena Woods
Hannah  Taylor 10 34 Kendall Tormey
Keana Bryan 12 35 Samantha Nobuhara

e
o Ul A W R

Krystalyn Lockwood 10 36 Tennessee Schellenberg
Brinley = Nelson 11 37 Shakotah Billie
Holly Anderson 12 99 Kayla Thompson
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Madison = Webster 10 Haylee Myrup

N
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Morgan  Blaney 11




4A

Region: 6
Colors:
Orange/Black
Mascot:
Spartans
Principal:
John Goldhart

Athletic Director:

Wade Meier &
Lisa White
Head Coach:
Brady Smith

Murray Spartans

Jersey First Name

Jasmine
Abigail
Alison
Elizabeth
Sarah
Abbigail
Kara
Mckenzie
Macy
Emily
Emily
Kidist
Tasia
Nicole
Tanira
Katie

Last Name
Archuleta
Berry
Berry
Braby
Dudley
Graham
Harris
Madsen
Martinez
Mills
Moyes
Searle
Stevens
Tranter
Troyan
Valdez




Olympus Titans

4A

Region: 6

Colors:
Green/Gray
Mascot:

Titans

Principal:

Steve Perschon
Athletic Director:
Kael Ashton
Head Coach:
Kristi McMurtrey

Jersey First Name LastName Positionl Grade Jersey First Name Last Name Position1l Grade
Addison Fullmer Defense 9 21 Sage Nelson Midfield 11
Kristen Stephenson Centerback 9 22 Abby Garriott Centerback 11
Regan Crofts Defense 11 23 Samantha Daza Attacking Mid 11
Kate Christensen  Midfield 10 24 Ashlyn Vantussenbroek Centerback 10
Kuilina Larkin Midfield 10 25 Taygin DeHart Forward 9
Anesa Sasivarevic ~ Midfield 12 26 Hannah Anderson Midfield 10
Sarah Newton Centerback 12 27 Annie Griffiths Forward 9
Sadie Brockbank Forward 11 29 Kathryn  Tempest Midfield 10
Ashley Cardozo  Attacking Mid 11 31 Hannah Hall Defense
Sarah Zenger Forward 11 32 Emma Tidwell Defense
Emmy Holt Centerback 10 33 Maggie Fuhriman Midfield
Brooke Moseley Midfield 10 35 McKenzie Chisholm
Grace Hopkins Midfield 10 41 Rilee Mezenen Midfield
Kaitlyn Fullmer Forward 11 42 Macall Clapham Defense
Sydney Knight Centerback 12 43 Maysen Aldous Forward
Sage Allen Midfield 11 45 Derika Phippen Midfield
Anna Escobedo Forward 10 Maya Perry Goalkeeper
Kylie Auger Midfield 11 Alexia Savas Goalkeeper




Salem Hills Skyhawks

4A

Region: 8

Colors: Navy/Light Blue
& Gold

Mascot: Skyhawks
Principal:

Bart Peery
Athletic Director:
Curtis Burton
Head Coach:

Lee Gillie

Jersey First N\ame LastName Posl Pos2 Grade JerseyFirst Name Last Name Pos1 Pos2 Grade
Alexa Nielson Mid Def 9 19 Katie Vaughn Mid GK 11
Sophie Hartline For Mid 12 21 Janelle Slater Def 12
Kelsey Parcell For Mid 9 22  Emily Adams Mid For 11
Jennie Strong Mid 9 23 Madison Stevens Def 12
Jade Marziale Def Mid 9 24 Jennah Lee Def 9
Adrene Harding Mid 25 Aspen Davis Def
Lauren Gustin For Mid 26 Oakley Palfreyman  Mid
Adrian Sorensen Mid F 27 Sheridan  Vest Def
Janie Coon Def Mid 28 Ravyn Curley Def
Erin Parker Def Mid 31 Paige Wright Def
Ashley Hughes Mid For 33 Emily Stevens For
Mariah Sainsbury For Mid 36 Lydia Johnson Def
Brynn Eyre Mid 38 Emily Pozernick Mid
Talia Christensen Def Mid 40 Sophie Carter GK
Sydney Sorensen Mid Def 99 Nikki Finau GK
Paige Simmons Mid Def Maddie Walters GK
Sabrina Pratt Def Mid




4A
Region: 6
Colors:

Navy Blue/Old Gold/
Columbia Blue/White

Mascot:
Eagles
Principal:

Doug Bingham

Athletic Director:

Deb Bennett
Head Coach:

Yamil Castillo

Jersey First NameLast Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Myah
Alletse
Madelyn
Alexandra
Savannah
Katie
Lindsay
Rachel
Holly
Emma
Olivia
Bella
BrieAnn
Sarah
Devin
Sarah
Kaitlyn
Babe
Sophia
Heather
Rachel

Tatton

Soto Mendoza

Gill

Boss
Boss
Church
Nelson
Harmon
Daugirda
Heyn
Gardner
Sorensen
Goddard
Taylor
Zebelean
Wissbrod
Miller
Egan
Limpert
Muir
Garff

Pos1 Grade

GK 11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
10
10
10
11
10
10

Skyline Eagles

Jersey First Name Last Name

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
32
33
35
36
37
39
40
42
43
44
45

Ashtynn
Emily
Gabrielle
Madi
Caroline
Hannah
Grace
Alexia
Claire
Sofi
Bergen
Savannah
Rylee
Zoe

Eliza
Cassidy
Adeline
Siva
Kate
Carli

Drake
Faber

Siu
Vorkink
Hyland
Combs

Siu
Anderson
Dunford
Papastamos
Meyer
Deaver
Young
Brusa
Middleton
Orr
Gesteland
Pontvainne
Godfrey
Jager

Pos1 Grade
10
11
11
10
11
10
9
9
11
10
10
9
9
9
10
9
10
10
11
10




4A

Region: 8

Colors:

Red, White, Navy
Mascot:

Red Devils
Principal:

Everett Kelepolo
Athletic Director:
Mark Binks

Head Coach:
Natalie Baker

Springville Red Devils

Jersey First Name Last Name Posl Pos2 Grade

Kayla
Anna
Jayden
Marjia
Madeline
Alyssa
Samantha
Jensena
Meagan
Alexis
Amy
Sarah
Jaiden
Alyssa
Ally
Kennedy
Diana
Katelyn
Aubrey

Pexton
Smith
Nelson
Farris
Taylor
Bird
Hall
Warren
Morrill
Monson
Botcherby
Atwood
Booth
Oman
Brunson
Clement
Sanchez
Walker
Conrad

GK
F
F

w
\'

12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
10
11
11
12
11
11
11
10
11




Timpanogos Timberwolves

4A

Region: 7

Colors:
Navy/Hunter Green
Mascot:
Timperwolves
Principal:

Theron Murphy
Athletic Director:
Frank J. Bramall
Head Coach:
Megan Fereday

Jersey First Name Last Name
Kaity Babb
Mia Barlow
Ashton Beck
Samantha Brady
Olivia Burnett
Jadie Christenson
Tess Donaldson
Aspyn Farrer
Gentry Gardner
Abigail Gold
Megan Hutchins
Cecilee Karns
Erika Kreutzkamp
Kolbie Maynard
Juliann Mecham
Carly Nelson
Lauren Rasband
Megan Unbedacht
Kami Warner
Shaylie Weenig

Imelda Williams




Timpview Thunderbirds

4A

Region: 7

Colors:

Orange, Blue, White
Mascot:
Thunderbirds
Principal:

Dr. Todd McKee
Athletic Director:
Mike Hunter
Head Coach:
Eric Brady

Jersey First Name Last Name Pos1 Grade
Alaina Pestana w 9
Hailey Fisher w 12
Abby Woodfield 11
Ashton Brockbank 10
Elizabeth ~ Smith 12
Paige Clarke 12
Alyssa Holman 11
Camille Gleason 11
Hally Ross 11
Jayda Clarke 11
Dakota Smith 11
Alyssa Spackman 10
Tiana Tolman 10
Kamryn Worthington 11
Katie Haskins 10
Jayne Schiess 11
Kathryn Wynn 9
Weslee Baird 12
Micaela Schoenrock 10
Mikayla Powell 11
Samantha Hatfield 11
Kelsey Salvesen 10
Kennedy =~ White 10
Lindsey Middleton 10
Marren Nielsen 10




Wasatch Wasps

4A

Region: 8

Colors:
Black/Gold
Mascot:

Wasps

Principal:

Shawn Kelly
Athletic Director:
Claire Mair

Head Coach:
Dawain Wheatley

Frist
Jersey Frist NameLast Name Posl Pos2 Grade Jersey Name Last Name Posl Pos2 Grade

Shauni Bradley M F 10 18 Mikayla  Hall D 10
Rachel Bodily 12 19 Sierra Stecki 9
Amy Richardson 10 20 Macy Risto 10
McKell Gagon 9 21 Savannah Watt 12
Makenna Childs 12 22 Sienna Wagstaff 12
Cassidy Scovil 12 23 Ella Ballstaedt 12
11 24 Ellie Andersen 12
12 25 Jacee Andersen 12
12 26 Myia Hoggan 10
12 28 Whitney Hess 9
10 29 Melissa Fellows 11
10 32 Katie Cranney 11
11 33 Sage Pearson 10
10 34 Tessa Nielson 10
10 Hannah  Johnston 10
10

Sierra Heaton

Alicia Hansen

T EEE=RUXEU

Brynn Binggeli
Torri Bills
Adysen Larsen

()
~

Mickey Scovil
Kym Brown
Christina Rhees
Abigale Paulsen
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Kassidy  Johnson




Woods Cross

4A

Region: 5
Colors:
Blue/Red/White
Mascot:
Wildcats
Principal:

John Haning
Athletic Director:
Donna Tippets
Head Coach:
Daivd Newman

First Last
Jersey Name Name Pos1 Pos2 Grade Jersey Name Last Name Posl Pos2 Grade

1 Rachel Noel Goalie 10 16 Haley Maxwell  Midfield 11
Malorie = Ward Defense 12 17 Rachel Cole Midfield 12
Callie Shipp Forward 11 18 Katie Goodwin  Defense 11
Camryn Henson Midfield 10 19 Miya Hammond Defense 10
Deja Veale Forward Goalie 10 20 Callie Smith Midfield 11
Annalise Jensen Defense 9 21 Amanda Mangelson Defense 11
Kennedy Yost Forward 12 22  Emilie Veale Defense 10
Lucero Guerrero Forward 12 23 Emma Bronson  Midfield 9
Haley Stafford ~ Forward 12 25 Ariel Norman  Midfield 10
Ellie Johnson  Defense 10 27 Brielle Israelsen  Defense 11
Olivia Barton Midfield 10 28 Samantha Campbell Defense 10
Ella Duce Forward 10 32 Jessica Stafford Forward 9
Sara Noel Forward 10 33 Taylor Marsh Forward

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Brynn Bennion Defense 11 34 Jessica Israelsen  Defense 9
Savannah Kofford Defense 12 Preslee Sudbury Goalie Forward 10




Academic All-State Winners
presented by:

Deseret News

UTtaH HicH ScHooL AcTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

Deseret News M \HsAan
Academic All-State Teams

2015-2016 Girls' Soccer

5A Combined GPA: 4.000 4A (Continued)
Felicia Reed Caten Brighton Emma Jane Heyn Skyline
Melanie Graves Fremont Alexis Marie Monson Springville
Kimberly Ann Duke Herriman Meagan Morrill Springville
Jessica Marie Hamblin Hunter Alyssa Oman Springville
Jarrah Lynn Isom Hunter Jadison Noel Christenson Timpanogos
Alanna Anderson Clara Anne Huber Uintah
Alexandra Julia Hanssen Lone Peak
Tabitha Jane McKendrick Lone Peak 3A Combined GPA: 3.999
Natalee Taylor Wells Lone Peak Mariah Anne Pace Bear River
Brynlee Welch Mountain Crest McKinzie Hope Robertson Bear River
Nicole Morgan Wilkes Pleasant Grove Tessa Mae Thornley
Megan Diane Smith Sky View Nicole Lucille Jenkins
Emily Christine Wilson Sky View Whitney Yardley
Kathryn M. Markham Syracuse Chyrrel Jaquois Allan

Amy Lynn Ballard
4A Combined GPA: 4.000 Shelby Starr Cameron
Maggie Jane Bushell Bonneville Jennifer Frances Stewart Snow Canyon
Savannah Ann Giles Bonneville Erin Jones Stansbury
Amy Chidester Bountiful
Josette Mari Ball Box Elder 2A  Combined GPA: 3.994
Alyse Johnson Box Elder Julia Marie Wilkins
Julia Smith Box Elder Lydia Harris
Paige Ashley Stevens Box Elder Celeste Stephenson
Emma Ker Highland Kylee Wardle
Nicole Erika Jessen Hillcrest Nikenzie Joy Faber Maeser Prep
Sabrina Rowland Hillcrest Emma Sage Gustafson Maeser Prep
Emily Kristine Sorge Hillcrest Alexa Kay Vernon
Heather McKinzie Asay Maple Mountain Madison Marie Oliver Millard
Natalie Brooke Peterson Mountain View Kylee Renee Fluckiger North Summit
Sydney Drew Jacobs Callie Elizabeth Frey Rowland Hall
Taylor Elaine DeGroff
Megan Joann Hazelet
Kathryn Nicole Uhl
Sophie Lucille Carter
Adrene Emily Harding
Sophia Marie Hartline Salem Hills
Mariah Julie Sainsbury Salem Hills
Paige Lynn Simmons Salem Hills
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